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Days | Except I Year nday ay-24

Wednesday | 16-Mar-22 1 mmem:::::;:f e Monday 9-May-22

Thursday 17-Mar-22 2 Tuesday 10-May-22 44

Friday 18-Mar-22 3 Wednesday | 11-May-22 45

Saturday 19-Mar-22 4 WEDNESDAY TT Thursday 12-May-22 46

Sunday 20-Mar-22 Friday 13-May-22 47

Monday 21-Mar-22 5 Saturday 14-May-22| TUESDAY TT

Tuesday 22-Mar-22 6 Sunday 15-May-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Wednesday | 23-Mar-22 7 Monday 16-May-22 49

Thursday 24-Mar-22 8 Tuesday 17-May-22 50

Friday 25-Mar-22 9 Wednesday | 18-May-22 51

Saturday 26-Mar-22 10 WEDNESDAY TT Thursday 19-May-22 52

Sunday 27-Mar-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY Friday 20-May-22 53

Monday | 28-Mar-22 || [saturday [21-may-22 54 WEDNESDAY - TT

Tuesday 29-Mar-22 Sunday 22-May-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Wednesday | 30-Mar-22 13 Monday 23-May-22 1AT - Il - STARTS

Thursday 31-Mar-22 14 Tuesday 24-May-22

Friday 1-Apr-22 15 Wednesday | 25-May-22

Saturday 2-Apr-22 16 FRIDAY - TT Thursday 26-May-22

Sunday 3-Apr-22 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY Friday 27-May-22

Monday 4-Apr-22 17 Saturday 28-May-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Tuesday 5-Apr-22 18 Sunday 29-May-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Wednesday 6-Apr-22 19 1AT -| - STARTS Monday 30-May-22

Thursday 7-Apr-22 20 Tuesday 31-May-22

Friday 8-Apr-22 21 Wednesday 1-Jun-22 62

Saturday 9-Apr-22 22 THURSDAY TT Thursday 2-Jun-22

Sunday 10-Apr-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY Friday 3-Jun-22 MODEL EXAM- STARTS

Monday 11-Apr-22 saturday 4-Jun-22

Tuesday 12-Apr-22 Sunday 5-Jun-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Wednesday | 13-Apr-22 Maonday 6-Jun-22

Thursday 14-Apr-22 HOLIDAY TAMIL NEW YEAR Tuesday 7-lun-22

Friday 15-Apr-22 HOLIDAY GOOD FRIDAY Wednesday 8-lun-22

Saturday 16-Apr-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY Thursday 9-Jun-22

Sunday 17-Apr-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY Friday 10-Jun-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY - BAKRID

Monday 18-Apr-22 Saturday 11-Jun-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Tuesday 19-Apr-22 27 Sunday 12-Jun-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

Wednesday | 20-Apr-22 28 Monday 13-Jun-22

Thursday 21-Apr-22 29 Tuesday 14-Jun-22 71 MOUEL

PRACTICAL

Friday 22-Apr-22 30 Wednesday | 15-Jun-22 72 EXAMINATION

Saturday 23-Apr-22 31 FRIDAY -TT Thursday 16-Jun-22 73

Sunday 24-Apr-22 HOLIDAY H HOLIDAY

Monday 25-Apr-22 32 AS PER VVCET

Tuesday 26-Apr-22 33 OPENING DAY 16.03.2022

Wednesday | 27-Apr-22 34 LAST WORKING DAY 16.06.2022

Thursday 28-Apr-22 35 TOTAL WORKING DAYS 73

Friday 29-Apr-22 ECJ W UNIT - COMPLETION TOTAL HRS WORKED 584

Saturday 30-Apr-22 TUESDAY TT AS PER ANNA UNIVERSITY :

Sunday 1-May-22 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY OPENING DAY 16.03.2022

Monday 2-May-22 LAST WORKING DAY 16.06.2022

Tuesday 3-May-22 B HOLIDAY HOLIDAY - RAMZAN TOTAL WORKING DAYS 73

Wednesday 4-May-22 IAT -1l - STARTS TOTAL HRS WORKED 57?4-“-_—’—

Thursday 5-May-22 40 =

Friday 6-May-22 a1 |< ' —
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